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A002190555 ARUNDHATI  DASGUPTA Female No  1 1 UR  11  480.00  91.00  6727.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001738864 PRATIMA  BHUIYA Female No  2 2 UR  15  478.00  96.00  8066.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359926 SOUMILI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  3 3 UR  8  473.00  96.00  7347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410287 SREEMOULI  MALLICK Female No  4 4 UR  21  470.00  91.00  7048.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895845 RUPIKA  KHANAM Female No  5  1 5 OBC-A  19  469.00  98.00  7618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001896032 RAKSHANA  THAPA Female No  6 6 UR  11  469.00  96.00  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002390108 SARAH MOKHTAR AHMAD Female No  7 7 UR  18  469.00  95.00  6978.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417427 MANISHA  MAHATO Female No  8  1 8 OBC-B  11  464.00  95.00  7102.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296073 JOYSHREE  MONDAL Female No  9  2 9 OBC-B  13  463.00  94.00  7650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756842 SRISTI  MAJI Female No  10 10 UR  11  463.00  92.00  7960.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792272 ANISHA  DUBEY Female No  11 11 UR  16  463.00  88.00  7070.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384899 JOYETA  PAL Female No  12  3 12 OBC-B  7  462.00  96.00  7131.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810126 SOMRRITA  SANTRA Female No  13 13 UR  6  459.00  87.00  7471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329862 MEHEK  MISHRA Female No  14 14 UR  24  458.00  92.00  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001591763 SHADANA  BASHIR Female No  15 15 UR  19  458.00  90.00  7357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509216 SAYANTIKA  MALLIK Female No  16 16 UR  13  457.00  90.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949062 KHUSHNUMA  FARIHA Female No  17 17 UR  22  457.00  88.00  6353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093678 RAJIYA  SULTANA Female No  18  2 18 OBC-A  10  454.00  97.00  7391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000913040 SAMPRITY  GHATA Female No  19 19 UR  10  453.00  93.00  6778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000061749 SRISHTI  CHOWDHURY Female No  20 20 UR  3  450.00  90.00  6725.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122436 SUBHRA  MAITY Female No  21 21 UR  12  450.00  90.00  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002018618 MEHENAJ  SARKAR Female No  22  3 22 OBC-A  11  448.00  91.00  7570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558511 PRIYADARSHINI  

MUKHERJEE

Female No  23 23 UR  6  447.00  89.00  6920.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004936 SAMRIDDHA  KARATI Female No  24  1 24 EWS  25  441.00  94.00  7372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939069 SOUMILI  MUKHERJEE Female No  25 25 UR  12  440.00  90.00  7096.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348112 KAIKASHAN  SAHEEN Female No  26 26 UR  4  439.00  87.00  6475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672085 SHREYASHI  ROY Female No  27 27 UR  7  438.00  93.00  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000755684 SUNITA  HEMBRAM Female No  28  1 28 ST  5  436.00  94.00  6751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244165 SUBHAMITA  JANA Female No  29 29 UR  14  433.00  90.00  6898.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001340361 REEJORITA  ADHIKARI Female No  30 30 UR  6  433.00  78.00  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000226607 ANANYA  DAS Female No  31  1 31 SC  10  432.00  77.00  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102146 FARHANA  BASAR Female No  32  4 32 OBC-A  12  431.00  91.00  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363978 SRISHTI  SINGH Female No  33 33 UR  5  431.00  88.00  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317109 TRINA  ROY Female No  34  2 34 SC  16  428.00  87.00  7172.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402216 PEETASHMA  

BHATTACHARYYA

Female No  35 35 UR  5  427.00  90.00  6976.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600387 BIDISA  BANERJEE Female No  36 36 UR  13  427.00  80.00  6355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001849305 HIBAH  KHALID Female No  37 37 UR  22  426.00  83.00  6782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001360085 ISHANI  KUNDU Female No  38 38 UR  10  425.00  89.00  7563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990184 KRITIKA  KAPOOR Female No  39 39 UR  13  425.00  85.00  7119.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924749 NEHA  JHA Female No  40 40 UR  17  424.00  81.00  7357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002381022 ARUNIMA  SAHA Female No  41  3 41 SC  16  421.00  87.00  6388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001740614 MOBASHARA  SHAMIM Female No  42  5 42 OBC-A  9  421.00  82.00  6437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404920 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  43  4 43 SC  25  420.00  81.00  6782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425728 SAMIMA  YESMIN Female No  44  6 44 OBC-A  18  419.00  87.00  7018.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001324094 TRIBARNA  NATH Female No  45 45 UR  10  419.00  83.00  7144.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398287 JUIN  MONDAL Female No  46  7 46 OBC-A  15  418.00  86.00  7382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458644 RITIKA  ROY Female No  47 47 UR  2  415.00  80.00  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405378 EVITA  HAZRA Female No  48  5 48 SC  11  414.00  76.00  6819.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092921 FARHANA  NAAZ Female No  49 49 UR  14  413.00  87.00  6846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000580490 SHREYASI  SAHA Female No  50 50 UR  20  413.00  81.00  6739.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000431100 SAMARPITA  ADHIKARY Female No  51  4 51 OBC-B  22  413.00  81.00  6708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332086 NABANITA  PAUL Female No  52 52 UR  3  412.00  80.00  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000084809 ASMITA  GHOSH Female No  53 53 UR  16  411.00  86.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894953 MEHWISH  ZUBEEN Female No  54 54 UR  16  411.00  83.00  6292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001314012 BIDISHA  KARMAKAR Female No  55 55 UR  10  410.00  86.00  6848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671035 RITIKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  56 56 UR  14  410.00  85.00  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001915343 ANUMITRA  BANIK Female No  57  6 57 SC  7  410.00  80.00  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067884 BANITA  MAHATO Female No  58 58 UR  20  409.00  88.00  7394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000529131 AYUSHI  KUMAR Female No  59 59 UR  10  409.00  85.00  6312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404496 AHANA  GHOSH Female No  60 60 UR  21  407.00  83.00  6921.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069597 RITWIKA RUI DAS Female No  61 61 UR  6  407.00  82.00  6967.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001913379 ASHMITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  62 62 UR  17  407.00  81.00  6194.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001082593 SWAGATA  ROY Female No  63 63 UR  19  406.00  81.00  7426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810248 KOYENA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  64 64 UR  15  404.00  82.00  6755.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000841769 PROJUKTA  DAS Female No  65  7 65 SC  4  403.00  82.00  6789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616224 MANISIKA  MAJI Female No  66  8 66 SC  6  401.00  76.00  7052.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002049071 ISITA  DAS Female No  67 67 UR  21  400.00  77.00  7060.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935872 DIYA  GURUNG Female No  68 68 UR  13  400.00  74.00  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001802101 SHREYA  ATTA Female No  69 69 UR  21  398.00  87.00  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001700668 AHANA  MAJUMDER Female No  70 70 UR  7  398.00  80.00  6859.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000004847 SOUMELI  NASKAR Female No  71  9 71 SC  2  398.00  74.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000969532 DEBOPRIYA  

GANGOPADHYAY

Female No  72 72 UR  23  397.00  88.00  6987.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611072 BITHISHA  DAS Female No  73 73 UR  12  397.00  75.00  7350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709617 TANWISTHA  PAUL Female No  74 74 UR  10  393.00  80.00  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615304 PARNA  MUKHOPADHYAY Female No  75 75 UR  23  393.00  80.00  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555818 USHA RANI MAYRA Female No  76  5 76 OBC-B  16  392.00  88.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382869 BANSHITA  SARKAR Female No  77 77 UR  22  391.00  76.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262612 PRATYASHA  SARKAR Female No  78 78 UR  8  391.00  72.00  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002319292 PRITY  MAHTO Female No  79 79 UR  17  391.00  58.00  6912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773179 BARNITA  PAUL Female No  80 80 UR  13  389.00  82.00  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050837 SHREYASHEE  DAS Female No  81 81 UR  17  389.00  80.00  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000475122 TANUSHREE  DHARA Female No  82 82 UR  3  389.00  67.00  6345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002186887 KARISHMA  HALDER Female No  83  10 83 SC  13  388.00  73.00  6971.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000934615 AYESHA  KHATOON Female No  84 84 UR  16  385.00  81.00  7606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283405 SANCHITA  VERMA Female No  85  6 85 OBC-B  3  385.00  73.00  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001225044 RAKHI  JHA Female No  86 86 UR  12  384.00  63.00  7202.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888429 PITISHNA  GHOSH Female No  87 87 UR  8  381.00  62.00  6839.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092256 KUSUM  DAS Female No  88  7 88 OBC-B  19  380.00  74.00  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357108 ADREEJA  SAHA Female No  89 89 UR  16  379.00  75.00  6848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346097 PRIYANKA  DAS Female No  90 90 UR  8  379.00  71.00  7039.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103097 JUNIIETA  SARKAR Female No  91 91 UR  22  378.00  81.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190147 AYESHA  SIDDIKA Female No  92 92 UR  25  378.00  73.00  6760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244398 SUNAKSHI  UPADHYAY Female No  93 93 UR  9  378.00  63.00  6390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967902 NARGISH  PARVIN Female No  94 94 UR  22  377.00  76.00  6740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373879 DEEPSIKHA  BOSE Female No  95 95 UR  8  377.00  75.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002332320 NISHAT TABASSUM 

BISWAS

Female No  96 96 UR  23  376.00  80.00  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334514 FIRDOUS  KHATOON Female No  97 97 UR  23  376.00  78.00  7975.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855236 SHOHANGI  MAHALI Female No  98  2 98 ST  2  374.00  69.00  7095.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304994 SAHIBA SULTANA LASKAR Female No  99 99 UR  8  373.00  77.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034780 SHREYASI  TAH Female No  100 100 UR  16  372.00  70.00  6949.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001202261 RIMI  CHHETRI Female No  101 101 UR  10  372.00  63.00  7001.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710431 SRUTI  SENGUPTA Female No  102 102 UR  11  371.00  80.00  6748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104692 SOUMITA  GHOSH Female No  103 103 UR  23  371.00  73.00  7019.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537559 ISHITA  KISKU Female No  104  3 104 ST  8  371.00  68.00  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001019774 AINDRILA  SANTRA Female No  105 105 UR  5  369.00  86.00  6482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000262460 SRABANI  MAJI Female No  106  11 106 SC  18  369.00  71.00  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162400 ANKITA  BERA Female No  107  12 107 SC  16  369.00  61.00  7624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002133234 LUTFUNNESHA  KHATUN Female No  108  8 108 OBC-A  23  369.00  56.00  6960.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000127553 JIGYASA  OJHA Female No  109 109 UR  2  368.00  91.00  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000931537 CHOWDHURY SOHANA 

SABNAM

Female No  110 110 UR  16  368.00  62.00  6965.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358685 JUI  MONDAL Female No  111  2 111 EWS  22  367.00  53.00  7222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001598651 PRERANA  CHANDRA Female No  112 112 UR  16  366.00  70.00  7346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316649 KH  SIMRAN Female No  113  9 113 OBC-A  4  365.00  73.00  6506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250107 SIMRAN  ALI Female No  114 114 UR  3  365.00  68.00  6806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002038370 PAYEL  ADHIKARY Female No  115 115 UR  20  364.00  66.00  7448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408426 TANVI  PANDEY Female No  116 116 UR  13  364.00  64.00  6172.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935926 NANDINI  SAMANTA Female No  117 117 UR  15  363.00  81.00  6840.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000264263 SUSMITA  KARMAKAR Female No  118 118 UR  10  363.00  68.00  6507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000109476 ARCHITA  MANDAL Female No  119  13 119 SC  5  362.00  74.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001758171 TIRTHA  DAS Female No  120 120 UR  14  362.00  73.00  7793.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321613 SAHINA  PARVIN Female No  121 121 UR  3  362.00  70.00  7294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001625520 MAYUSHA  GHOSH Female No  122 122 UR  12  362.00  59.00  6307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150516 NABONITA  ROY Female No  123  14 123 SC  25  362.00  58.00  6888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006556 SHRITAMA  ADHIKARY Female No  124  15 124 SC  21  361.00  72.00  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599094 SUMITA  MAITY Female No  125 125 UR  8  361.00  71.00  6783.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001111833 SANJANA  LAMA Female No  126  4 126 ST  3  361.00  67.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130853 PIASA  SAHA Female No  127 127 UR  18  360.00  60.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614392 FOUZIA  SHAKIL Female No  128  10 128 OBC-A  9  358.00  72.00  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210716 POULAMI  TALUKDER Female No  129  16 129 SC  19  357.00  75.00  7136.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001132907 JAYITA  CHANDRA Female No  130 130 UR  8  357.00  62.00  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083475 AGNIDISHA  GARAI Female No  131 131 UR  8  357.00  61.00  6191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006946 NIDA  AKHTER Female No  132 132 UR  16  354.00  64.00  7166.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174526 ACHARY DIPANWITA 

MANDAL

Female No  133 133 UR  7  354.00  61.00  6982.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657280 SOUMIKA  DAS Female No  134 134 UR  4  354.00  54.00  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001737506 NAFISA  AHSAN Female No  135 135 UR  9  353.00  82.00  7849.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242102 TITLI  SARKAR Female No  136  8 136 OBC-B  25  353.00  72.00  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001994638 TAJMIN  HOQUE Female No  137 137 UR  10  352.00  73.00  6180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343141 RIJUSMITA  PAKRASHI Female No  138 138 UR  13  351.00  66.00  7135.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956524 MANTASHA  NAAZ Female No  139 139 UR  6  348.00  64.00  6485.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085188 SOUMITA  KARMAKAR Female No  140 140 UR  11  347.00  63.00  7233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001692427 IRAM  KHAN Female No  141 141 UR  3  346.00  66.00  6233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000091374 SAYANI  KONAR Female No  142 142 UR  21  346.00  63.00  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150922 SHIMPY  MAHATO Female No  143 143 UR  18  344.00  72.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139420 RAJANYA  PARIA Female No  144  3 144 EWS  7  343.00  62.00  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382872 CHEWANG DOLMA 

SHERPA

Female No  145  5 145 ST  19  343.00  56.00  6399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002100330 ATASHI  TAPADAR Female No  146 146 UR  9  342.00  62.00  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001190463 ASMITA  GHOSH Female No  147 147 UR  2  342.00  60.00  6775.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001981499 SULAGNA  

MUKHOPADHYAY

Female No  148 148 UR  18  340.00  64.00  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427476 TRISHA  ROY Female No  149  4 149 EWS  17  340.00  60.00  6844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000546968 NASIMA  AKTARI Female No  150  11 150 OBC-A  7  339.00  68.00  6955.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000487719 DEBOSREE  DEB Female No  151 151 UR  5  337.00  64.00  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477510 PUSHPITA  MEDDA Female No  152 152 UR  11  336.00  68.00  7231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001319699 RUPA  MAHATO Female No  153 153 UR  14  335.00  65.00  6443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408705 SAYANI  JANA Female No  154  9 154 OBC-B  7  335.00  56.00  6747.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989861 SWARUPA  DAS Female No  155 155 UR  10  334.00  62.00  7027.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894432 ANUSHKA  DAS Female No  156 156 UR  12  334.00  55.00  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120266 ANUSHKA  KARMAKAR Female No  157 157 UR  4  330.00  47.00  6303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563651 SHOLANKI  TUDU Female No  158  6 158 ST  9  329.00  73.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085394 SOFIUNNESA  KHATUN Female No  159 159 UR  13  329.00  64.00  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000818131 TRISHIKA  MARICK Female No  160 160 UR  12  327.00  60.00  6424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002017115 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  161 161 UR  20  325.00  60.00  7311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002033880 KALPANA  SHAW Female No  162 162 UR  4  324.00  63.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001240765 SAMREEN  TARANNUM Female No  163 163 UR  6  323.00  59.00  7715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337875 BIDISHA  MITRA Female No  164  10 164 OBC-B  13  321.00  69.00  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345510 AISHWARYA  DEY Female No  165 165 UR  6  320.00  50.00  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341138 SANCHITA  JANA Female No  166 166 UR  7  316.00  60.00  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002093862 PRIYA  MANDAL Female No  167  17 167 SC  17  314.00  56.00  7180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601407 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  168  12 168 OBC-A  4  313.00  67.00  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983595 NADIA  NASRIN Female No  169 169 UR  19  313.00  61.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652687 SAMARPITA  SEN Female No  170 170 UR  23  313.00  57.00  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000973926 MRITTIKA  DUTTA Female No  171 171 UR  18  311.00  50.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232107 FATMA  ARIF Female No  172 172 UR  9  310.00  61.00  6665.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117039 SAMAN  FATMA Female No  173 173 UR  13  308.00  55.00  6495.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151009 ANIMA  KHATUN Female No  174  13 174 OBC-A  7  306.00  65.00  6864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vidyasagar College For Women,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:26.36

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Biological Science/ 

Biotechnology/ Botany (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Biological Science/ Biotechnology/ Botany (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001143571 ANNESHA  MAJI Female No  175  18 175 SC  24  303.00  64.00  6422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203193 MANTASHA  SHAMIM Female No  176 176 UR  9  296.00  55.00  6270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145640 DEBADRITA  DHAR Female No  177 177 UR  22  295.00  56.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891776 PRIYA  PAUL Female No  178 178 UR  19  294.00  52.00  7247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002202923 SHAYKA  PARVEEN Female No  179 179 UR  7  293.00  53.00  6837.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001972319 KUSUM  PAL Female No  180 180 UR  23  292.00  51.00  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165812 DISHA  DAS Female No  181 181 UR  4  282.00  60.00  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380661 NAYAB  ARIF Female No  182 182 UR  5  279.00  51.00  7066.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001606260 SANCHARI  GAYALI Female No  183  19 183 SC  10  275.00  48.00  7425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029935 PARSI  MANDI Female No  184  7 184 ST  16  274.00  52.00  7059.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242454 SHARYA  AZHAR Female No  185 185 UR  6  271.00  50.00  7455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000894785 SHREYOSHI  GHOSH Female No  186  11 186 OBC-B  17  266.00  51.00  6781.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736398 NAZREEN  FATIMA Female No  187 187 UR  8  263.00  47.00  6016.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Biological Science/ 

Biotechnology/ Botany (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Biological Science/ Biotechnology/ Botany (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001895845 RUPIKA  KHANAM Female No  5  1 1 OBC-A  19  469.00  98.00  7618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093678 RAJIYA  SULTANA Female No  18  2 2 OBC-A  10  454.00  97.00  7391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002018618 MEHENAJ  SARKAR Female No  22  3 3 OBC-A  11  448.00  91.00  7570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102146 FARHANA  BASAR Female No  32  4 4 OBC-A  12  431.00  91.00  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001740614 MOBASHARA  SHAMIM Female No  42  5 5 OBC-A  9  421.00  82.00  6437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425728 SAMIMA  YESMIN Female No  44  6 6 OBC-A  18  419.00  87.00  7018.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398287 JUIN  MONDAL Female No  46  7 7 OBC-A  15  418.00  86.00  7382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002133234 LUTFUNNESHA  KHATUN Female No  108  8 8 OBC-A  23  369.00  56.00  6960.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316649 KH  SIMRAN Female No  113  9 9 OBC-A  4  365.00  73.00  6506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614392 FOUZIA  SHAKIL Female No  128  10 10 OBC-A  9  358.00  72.00  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000546968 NASIMA  AKTARI Female No  150  11 11 OBC-A  7  339.00  68.00  6955.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601407 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  168  12 12 OBC-A  4  313.00  67.00  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151009 ANIMA  KHATUN Female No  174  13 13 OBC-A  7  306.00  65.00  6864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vidyasagar College For Women,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:26.36

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Biological Science/ 
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Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Biological Science/ Biotechnology/ Botany (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002417427 MANISHA  MAHATO Female No  8  1 1 OBC-B  11  464.00  95.00  7102.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296073 JOYSHREE  MONDAL Female No  9  2 2 OBC-B  13  463.00  94.00  7650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384899 JOYETA  PAL Female No  12  3 3 OBC-B  7  462.00  96.00  7131.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000431100 SAMARPITA  ADHIKARY Female No  51  4 4 OBC-B  22  413.00  81.00  6708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555818 USHA RANI MAYRA Female No  76  5 5 OBC-B  16  392.00  88.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283405 SANCHITA  VERMA Female No  85  6 6 OBC-B  3  385.00  73.00  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092256 KUSUM  DAS Female No  88  7 7 OBC-B  19  380.00  74.00  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242102 TITLI  SARKAR Female No  136  8 8 OBC-B  25  353.00  72.00  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408705 SAYANI  JANA Female No  154  9 9 OBC-B  7  335.00  56.00  6747.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337875 BIDISHA  MITRA Female No  164  10 10 OBC-B  13  321.00  69.00  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000894785 SHREYOSHI  GHOSH Female No  186  11 11 OBC-B  17  266.00  51.00  6781.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Biological Science/ 

Biotechnology/ Botany (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Biological Science/ Biotechnology/ Botany (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000226607 ANANYA  DAS Female No  31  1 1 SC  10  432.00  77.00  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317109 TRINA  ROY Female No  34  2 2 SC  16  428.00  87.00  7172.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381022 ARUNIMA  SAHA Female No  41  3 3 SC  16  421.00  87.00  6388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404920 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  43  4 4 SC  25  420.00  81.00  6782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405378 EVITA  HAZRA Female No  48  5 5 SC  11  414.00  76.00  6819.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001915343 ANUMITRA  BANIK Female No  57  6 6 SC  7  410.00  80.00  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000841769 PROJUKTA  DAS Female No  65  7 7 SC  4  403.00  82.00  6789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616224 MANISIKA  MAJI Female No  66  8 8 SC  6  401.00  76.00  7052.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000004847 SOUMELI  NASKAR Female No  71  9 9 SC  2  398.00  74.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002186887 KARISHMA  HALDER Female No  83  10 10 SC  13  388.00  73.00  6971.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000262460 SRABANI  MAJI Female No  106  11 11 SC  18  369.00  71.00  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162400 ANKITA  BERA Female No  107  12 12 SC  16  369.00  61.00  7624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000109476 ARCHITA  MANDAL Female No  119  13 13 SC  5  362.00  74.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150516 NABONITA  ROY Female No  123  14 14 SC  25  362.00  58.00  6888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Biological Science/ Biotechnology/ Botany (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002006556 SHRITAMA  ADHIKARY Female No  124  15 15 SC  21  361.00  72.00  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210716 POULAMI  TALUKDER Female No  129  16 16 SC  19  357.00  75.00  7136.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002093862 PRIYA  MANDAL Female No  167  17 17 SC  17  314.00  56.00  7180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001143571 ANNESHA  MAJI Female No  175  18 18 SC  24  303.00  64.00  6422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001606260 SANCHARI  GAYALI Female No  183  19 19 SC  10  275.00  48.00  7425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Biological Science/ Biotechnology/ Botany (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule6
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Tie Break 

Rule8
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A000755684 SUNITA  HEMBRAM Female No  28  1 1 ST  5  436.00  94.00  6751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855236 SHOHANGI  MAHALI Female No  98  2 2 ST  2  374.00  69.00  7095.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537559 ISHITA  KISKU Female No  104  3 3 ST  8  371.00  68.00  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001111833 SANJANA  LAMA Female No  126  4 4 ST  3  361.00  67.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382872 CHEWANG DOLMA 

SHERPA

Female No  145  5 5 ST  19  343.00  56.00  6399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563651 SHOLANKI  TUDU Female No  158  6 6 ST  9  329.00  73.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029935 PARSI  MANDI Female No  184  7 7 ST  16  274.00  52.00  7059.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Biological Science/ Biotechnology/ Botany (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index
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Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3
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Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A002004936 SAMRIDDHA  KARATI Female No  24  1 1 EWS  25  441.00  94.00  7372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358685 JUI  MONDAL Female No  111  2 2 EWS  22  367.00  53.00  7222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139420 RAJANYA  PARIA Female No  144  3 3 EWS  7  343.00  62.00  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427476 TRISHA  ROY Female No  149  4 4 EWS  17  340.00  60.00  6844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


